PAS

O VINROUGE

DOMAINE

Colinot Stéphanie

Olivier Morin

Richoux

DOMAINE

Amiot & Fils Domaine

Amiot-Servelle

Arlaud Domaine

Ballorin & F Domaine

Beaumont Domaine Des

Bertagna Domaine

Berthaut-Gerbet Domaine

René Bouvier

Bryczek

Charlopin & Tissier
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Chablisien & Grand Auxerrois

Bourgogne Coulanges-La-Vineuse
"Au Coeur de Framboise"

Bourgogne Chitry "Vau du Puits"
Irancy Les Cailles

Irancy Veaupessiot
Irancy

Cbte de Nuits & Hautes Cétes de Nuits

Morey-Saint-Denis

Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Charmes

Bourgogne Roncevie
Charmes-Chambertin
Morey-Saint-Denis

Marsannay Les Echezots
Bourgogne Céte d'Or Pinot Noir "Le Bon"

Mazoyéeres-Chambertin Grand Cru
Chambolle-Musigny Les Chardannes
Gevrey-Chambertin 'Vieilles Vignes'
Morey-Saint-Denis

Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru aux Murgers

Vosne-Romanée

Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Chambolle-Musigny 'Vieilles Vignes'
Fixin Crais de Chéne 'Sans Soufre'
Fixin Crais de Chéne
Gevrey-Chambertin

Chambolle-Musigny

Gevrey-Chambertin 'Vieilles Vignes'
Cote de Nuits-Villages 'Vieilles Vignes'
Marsannay

Marsannay "La Montagne"

75cl

45 €

48 €

51€
51€
50 €

89 €

158 €
255 €

53 €
437 €
94 €

66 €
46 €

325 €
112 €
110 €
110 €

141 €
120 €

52 €
52 €
133 €
64 €
64 €
93 €

87 €

121 €
53 €
53 €
61€



Philippe Charlopin Domaine 2018 Gevrey-Chambertin Les Evocelles 122 €

2020 Cétes de Nuits-Village 68 €

2022 Marsannay En Montchenevoy 86 €

2022 Gevrey-Chambertin "Terre Blanches" 90 €

2022 Gevrey-Chambertin 'Vieilles Vignes' 115 €

2022 Gevrey Chambertin ler cru Bel Air 159 €

2022 Clos Saint Denis 447 €

2022 Vosne Romanée ler cru En Orveaux 205 €

Chateau de Marsannay 2020 Marsannay Clos du Roy 99 €
2019 Marsannay Clos du Jeu 76 €

Chevillon Robert 2019 Nuits-Saint-Georges 'Vieilles Vignes' 110 €
Bruno Clair Domaine 2020 Bonnes-Mares 665 €
2021 Gevrey Chambertin ler cru Les Cazetiers 445 €

Edouard Delaunay 2022 Bourgogne Pinot Noir "Septembre" 42 €
Joseph Drouhin 2018 Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru 482 €
Drouhin-Laroze Domaine 2016 Gevrey-Chambertin En Champs 102 €
2020 Gevrey-Chambertin En Combes 108 €

2020 Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Craipillot 119 €

2022 Gevrey-Chambertin ler cru "Clos Prieur" 180 €

Duband David 2022 Cétes de Nuits-Villages 50 €
Claude Dugat 2018 Gevrey-Chambertin 195 €

2021 Gevrey-Chambertin 191 €

Duroché Domaine 2018 Gevrey-Chambertin 122 €
2021 Gevrey-Chambertin ler cru Lavaux Saint-Jacques 467 €

2021 Charmes-Chambertin 663 €

Faiveley Domaine 2020 Gevrey-Chambertin ler cru Combe au Moine 212 €
Joseph Faiveley 2019 Vosne-Romanée 139 €
Fletting 2022 Bourgogne Pinot Noir 47 €

Jean Fournier Domaine 2020 Fixin Les Petits Crais 75 €
2020 Gevrey-Chambertin 109 €

2020 Fixin Les Petits Crais 75 €

Jéréme Galeyrand 2022 Cébtes de Nuits-Villages 'Vieilles Vignes' 92 €
Jean Grivot Domaine 2018 Clos de Vougeot 593 €
Gros Anne 2022 Bourgogne Pinot Noir 62 €

Gros Michel 2022 Hautes-Cétes de Nuits Fontaine Saint Martin 50 €
Harmand Geoffroy 2022 Gevrey Chambertin 85 €
Humbert Domaine 2018 Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Craipillot 204 €
2018 Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Estournelles Saint-Jacques 255 €

2020 Gevrey-Chambertin 'Vieilles Vignes' 114 €

2020 Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Poissenot 156 €



Alain Jeanniard Domaine

Julien

Lambrays Domaine des

Lécheneaut Domaine

Les Terres de Philéandre

Lignier-Michelot

Philippe Livera Domaine

Marchand Tawse

Marchard de Gramont B&A

Arnaud Mortet
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Bourgogne Céte d'Or Pinot Noir
Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Les Damodes
Coéteaux Bourguignons Pinot Noir et Gamay

Cotes de Nuits-Villages

Clos des Lambrays
Clos des Lambrays
Clos des Lambrays

Morey-Saint-Denis 'Clos des Ormes'
Nuits-Saint-Georges ler cru 'Les Damodes'
Cote de Nuits-Villages Le Clos de Magny

Hautes-Cotes de Nuits "Célénie"

Morey-Saint-Denis 'Vieilles Vignes'
Morey-Saint-Denis 'Vieilles Vignes'
Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Cotes de Nuits-Village
Gevrey-Chambertin Clos Village
Gevrey-Chambertin En Champs
Gevrey-Chambertin En Champs
Gevrey-Chambertin En Champs
Gevrey-Chambertin Les Evocelles
Gevrey-Chambertin Les Evocelles
Gevrey-Chambertin Les Evocelles
Marsannay

Marsannay

Marsannay

Nuits-Saint-Georges
Morey-Saint-Denis ler cru

Bourgogne Pinot Noir "Les Grands Chaillots"

Charmes-Chambertin

Charmes-Chambertin

Gevrey-Chambertin

Gevrey-Chambertin "Cuvée de Trés Vieilles Vignes"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Cuvée de Trés Vieilles Vignes"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ma Cuvée"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ma Cuvée"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ma Cuvée"
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru La Perriere
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru La Perriere
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Lavaux Saint-Jacques
Mazoyeres-Chambertin

Mazoyeres-Chambertin

50 €
133 €
35€

53 €

843 €
843 €
871€

110 €
136 €
62 €

49 €

73 €
66 €
64 €

230 €
235 €
250 €
314 €
336 €
415 €
415 €
415 €
74 €
110 €
80 €
92 €
101 €
82 €
85 €
108 €
78 €
78 €
78 €

110 €
139 €

51€

873 €
726 €
161 €
194 €
159 €
161 €
161 €
117 €
430 €
276 €
362 €
510 €
520 €



Denis Mortet

Michel Noéllat Domaine

Philippe Pacalet

Henri Rebourseau Domaine

Sérafin Pere & Fils

Taupenot-Merne Domaine

Trapet Pere et Fils Domaine
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Mazoyeres-Chambertin

Bonnes-Mares

Bourgogne Pinot Noir "Cuvée Noble Souche"
Bourgogne Pinot Noir "Cuvée Noble Souche"
Bourgogne Pinot Noir "Cuvée Noble Souche"
Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Aux Beaux Bruns
Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Aux Beaux Bruns
Clos de Vougeot

Fixin 'Vieilles Vignes'

Gevrey-Chambertin "Mes Cing Terroirs"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Mes Cing Terroirs"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Mes Cing Terroirs"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Mes Cing Terroirs"
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Lavaux Saint-Jacques
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Les Champeaux
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Les Champeaux
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Les Champeaux
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Les Champeaux
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Les Champeaux
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Les Champonnets
Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes'
Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes'
Marsannay Les Longeroies

Marsannay Les Longeroies

Marsannay Les Longeroies

Echezeaux Du Dessus

Marsannay Es Chezots
Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru Les Sorbés
Savigny-les-Beaune

Vosne-Romanée ler Cru Les Beaux Monts

Ruchottes-Chambertin

Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Le Fonteny
Mazis Chambertin

Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes'
Gevrey-Chambertin ler cru Les Corbeaux

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru

Chambertin Grand Cru
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"

543 €

1072 €
72 €
72 €
72 €
431 €
431€
791 €
111 €
113 €
161 €
161 €
161 €
130 €
332 €
551 €
183 €
186 €
246 €
247 €
441 €
332 €
130 €
130 €
72 €
78 €
95 €

430 €
64 €
159 €
62 €
180 €

778 €

100 €
193 €
495 €

125 €
166 €

410 €
410 €
364 €
401 €

333 €
300 €
85 €
85 €
85 €
96 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
110 €



Trapet Pere et Fils Domaine

Domaine Des Varoilles

DOMAINE

Au pieds du Mont chauve

Chateau de Meursault

Boris Champy Domaine

Doudet-Naudin

Alain Gras

Arthur Gras

Michel Lafarge Domaine

Dominigue Laurent

Thibault Liger-Belair

Maratray-Dubreuil Domaine

Elodie Roy Domaine

Morey Pierre

Seguin-Manuel Domaine
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2021

2022
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2018
2022

2020
2018
2018
2020
2021
2022
2023

2019

Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru "Alea"
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru "Capita"
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru "Capita"
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru "Capita"
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Petite Chapelle
Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Clos Des Varoilles
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Clos Des Varoilles
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru La Romanée

Cote de Beaune & Hautes Cétes de Beaune

Saint Aubin Les Frionnes
Savigny-les-Beaune ler Cru Les Peuillets

Beaune ler Cru Coucherias

Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune "Altitude 421 - En Bignon"
Coéteaux Bourguignons Gamay

Pommard En Beeuf

Pommard En Beeuf

Monthélie
Coteaux Bourguignons Gamay

Saint-Romain
Pommard ler Cru Clos de Verger

Volnay ler Cru Caillerets
Volnay ler Cru Clos des Chénes
Volnay ler Cru Clos des Chénes
Volnay V.S.

Volnay V.S.

Volnay V.S.

Volnay V.S.

Volnay V.S.

Volnay V.S.

Pommard Vieilles Vignes'
Bourgogne Gamay-Pinot "Le Coulejoie"

Bourgogne Gamay "Les 2 Terres"
Pernand-Vergelesses ler Cru
Savigny-les-Beaune ler Cru Aux Vergelesses
Maranges Le Goty

Hautes-Cotes de Beaune

Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Monthélie

Savigny-les-Beaune "Nature"

135 €
125 €
125 €
136 €
145 €
400 €

170 €
103 €
143 €
143 €

65 €

71€

70 €
47 €
42 €
100 €
68 €

61€
37 €

64 €

159 €

101 €
85 €
97 €
61€
73 €
65 €
65 €
65 €
66 €

88 €
40 €

38 €
61€
61€
61€
53 €
48 €
65 €

66 €



Charton

Jacgueson

Joblot

Antonin Rodet

Michel Sarrazin

DOMAINE

Abbatucci

Bret Brothers

Clos Canarelli

Fabien Jouves

Frédéric Lambert Domaine

Marcel Lapierre

Terre Dorée

Serol

Vins de Vienne

2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023

2022
2022

2019

2022

2023

2021

2022

2021

2021

2022

2022

2021

Mercurey 'Vieilles Vignes'

Bourgogne Pinot Noir "Derriere Sazenay"

Mercurey 'Vieilles Vignes'
Givry Les Dracy

Givry ler Cru Champlalot
Rully La Barre

Givry "Préface"
Givrey ler Cru Bois Chevaux

Mercurey "Domaine de la Bressande"

Givry ler Cru Champlalot

Autres Régions

Vin de France "Faustine" Vieilles Vignes
Fleurie "Poncié"

Vin de Corse Figari

Vin de France "Grape Invaders"

Cotes du Jura Trousseau

Morgon 'Sans Soufre'

Morgon

Cote Roannaise "Incorruptible”

Cotes-du-Rhone "Les Cranilles"

52 €
50 €
50 €
48 €
62 €
55 €

61€
65 €

61€

62 €

52 €

64 €

62 €

39€

42 €

52 €

31€

41 €

36 €



